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Session 5 A

CS 13 JÚN. 2019  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 3  (48kgkg) MORIWAKI Himari JPN
SZELECZKI Lilla HUN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN KRIZSA Márió HUN
HUN
NED
IND
CAN

BABAI Sándor
BÉKI Piroska
COSTA Papadopulos
PRITAM Tokas
ROSS Brad

29:28
28:29
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

2 4  (52kgkg) MEGYERI Barbara HUN
SOLTÉSZ Nóra HUN

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN SZABÓ Egon HUN
HUN
NED
IND
CAN

KRIZSA Márió
BÉKI Piroska
COSTA Papadopulos
PRITAM Tokas
ROSS Brad

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

3 5  (66kgkg) MARINKOVIC Katarina BIH
KOVÁCS Petra HUN BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NED COSTA Papadopulos HUN
HUN
HUN
IND
CAN

KRIZSA Márió
SZABÓ Egon
BÉKI Piroska
PRITAM Tokas
ROSS Brad

8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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Session 5 A

CS 13 JÚN. 2019  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 42  (46kgkg) SOIBAM Yaiphaba Singh IND
ZUPKO Samuel SVK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN BÉKI Piroska HUN
HUN
HUN
IND
CAN

KRIZSA Márió
SZABÓ Egon
BABAI Sándor
PRITAM Tokas
ROSS Brad

30:27
30:26
30:27
30:27
29:27

RED
BLUE

2 43  (48kgkg) SURMAN Áron HUN
MAGNUS Jakobsen DEN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN BABAI Sándor HUN
HUN
NED
HUN
CAN

KRIZSA Márió
SZABÓ Egon
COSTA Papadopulos
BÉKI Piroska
ROSS Brad

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

3 44  (50kgkg) MASTI Waysi DEN
JUAN PANTOJA Moreno ESP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IND PRITAM Tokas HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
NED

KRIZSA Márió
SZABÓ Egon
BABAI Sándor
BÉKI Piroska
COSTA Papadopulos

29:28
29:27
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

4 45  (52kgkg) RÓZSAVÖLGYI Márk HUN
JOSEPH Almajdi USA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN ROSS Brad IND
HUN
HUN
HUN
NED

PRITAM Tokas
SZABÓ Egon
BABAI Sándor
BÉKI Piroska
COSTA Papadopulos

29:28
29:28
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

5 46  (54kgkg) RÉZMŰVES Norbert HUN
YAIPHABA Meitei Sanjaramba IND BLUE ABD R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN CSOKOR Zoltán IND
CAN
HUN
HUN
NED

PRITAM Tokas
ROSS Brad
BABAI Sándor
BÉKI Piroska
COSTA Papadopulos

9:10
9:10
9:10

10:9
9:10

RED
BLUE

6 47  (57kgkg) SZŐLLŐSY Áron HUN
RABICHANDRA Singh Laishangbam IND BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN SZABÓ Egon IND
CAN
HUN
HUN
NED

PRITAM Tokas
ROSS Brad
KRIZSA Márió
BÉKI Piroska
COSTA Papadopulos

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

7 48  (60kgkg) JOEL Irirte USA
TAGAWA Mau JPN

RED RSC-I R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN BABAI Sándor IND
CAN
HUN
HUN
NED

PRITAM Tokas
ROSS Brad
KRIZSA Márió
SZABÓ Egon
COSTA Papadopulos

9:10
10:9

9:10
9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

8 49  (63kgkg) VARGA Enrikó HUN
SZIGETVÁRI Bendegúz HUN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN BÉKI Piroska IND
CAN
HUN
HUN
HUN

PRITAM Tokas
ROSS Brad
KRIZSA Márió
SZABÓ Egon
BABAI Sándor

28:29
28:29
28:29
29:28
29:28

Page 1 / 2



International Boxing Tournament Gergely Bornemissza JUNIOR

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000Z05_C74 1.0 Report Created  CS 13 JÚN. 2019 19:32 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 5 A

CS 13 JÚN. 2019  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 50  (66kgkg) HORVÁTH Máté HUN
JAYDEEP Rawat IND

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NED COSTA Papadopulos HUN
CAN
HUN
HUN
HUN

BÉKI Piroska
ROSS Brad
KRIZSA Márió
SZABÓ Egon
BABAI Sándor

30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

10 51  (70kgkg) SZTUPA Gergő HUN
FRICSKA Gábor HUN

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IND PRITAM Tokas HUN
NED
HUN
HUN
HUN

BÉKI Piroska
COSTA Papadopulos
KRIZSA Márió
SZABÓ Egon
BABAI Sándor

10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

11 52  (75kgkg) SIMON Attila HUN
MARKUS Ovald NOR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN ROSS Brad HUN
HUN
IND
HUN
HUN

BÉKI Piroska
KRIZSA Márió
PRITAM Tokas
SZABÓ Egon
BABAI Sándor

27:30
28:29
27:30
29:28
27:30

RED
BLUE

12 53  (80kgkg) CARL Garrison USA
ABHIMANYU Loura IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN KRIZSA Márió HUN
NED
IND
CAN
HUN

BÉKI Piroska
COSTA Papadopulos
PRITAM Tokas
ROSS Brad
BABAI Sándor

27:30
27:30
27:30
25:30
27:30

LEGEND
ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury
WO Walkover WP Win on points
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Session 5 A

CS 13 JÚN. 2019  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 25  (51kgkg) NILLADA Meekoon THA
NARCEL Jeussa FRA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN SZABÓ Egon HUN
NED
IND
CAN
HUN

BÉKI Piroska
COSTA Papadopulos
PRITAM Tokas
ROSS Brad
KRIZSA Márió

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

2 26  (54kgkg) ANABELLE Bruun NOR
SALNA Friga FRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN BABAI Sándor HUN
NED
IND
CAN
HUN

SZABÓ Egon
COSTA Papadopulos
PRITAM Tokas
ROSS Brad
KRIZSA Márió

27:30
27:30
27:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 27  (57kgkg) SZABÓ Szabina HUN
SIPOS Hajnal HUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN BÉKI Piroska HUN
HUN
IND
CAN
NED

SZABÓ Egon
BABAI Sándor
PRITAM Tokas
ROSS Brad
COSTA Papadopulos

29:28
30:27
29:28
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

4 28  (60kgkg) RUYER Lorye FRA
PESTI Gabriella HUN

RED ABD R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NED COSTA Papadopulos HUN
HUN
HUN
CAN
HUN

SZABÓ Egon
BABAI Sándor
BÉKI Piroska
ROSS Brad
KRIZSA Márió

10:8
10:9
10:9
10:8
10:9

RED
BLUE

5 29  (69kgkg) TOURE Shannon FRA
LUBOTSKA Daria UKR

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IND PRITAM Tokas HUN
HUN
HUN
NED
HUN

SZABÓ Egon
BABAI Sándor
BÉKI Piroska
COSTA Papadopulos
KRIZSA Márió

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

6 30  (75kgkg) ÁDÁM Viktória HUN
SZINTAI-MAJOR Barbara HUN BLUE ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN ROSS Brad HUN
HUN
HUN
NED
IND

SZABÓ Egon
BABAI Sándor
BÉKI Piroska
COSTA Papadopulos
PRITAM Tokas

-
-
-
-
-

LEGEND
ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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Session 5 A

CS 13 JÚN. 2019  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 54 Light Fly (46-49kg) BAZARBAY Uulu Mukhammedsabyr KAZ
KAPUVÁRI Bálint HUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN KRIZSA Márió CAN
HUN
HUN
NED
IND

ROSS Brad
BABAI Sándor
BÉKI Piroska
COSTA Papadopulos
PRITAM Tokas

30:24
30:26
30:25
30:27
30:25

RED
BLUE

2 55 Fly (52kg) MATTHEW Fraser CAN
SARAWUT Sukthet THA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN SZABÓ Egon CAN
HUN
HUN
NED
IND

ROSS Brad
KRIZSA Márió
BÉKI Piroska
COSTA Papadopulos
PRITAM Tokas

27:30
26:30
27:30
27:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

3 56 Bantam (56kg) ZHEXEN Biibars KAZ
ZURÓ Zsolt HUN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN BABAI Sándor CAN
HUN
HUN
NED
IND

ROSS Brad
KRIZSA Márió
SZABÓ Egon
COSTA Papadopulos
PRITAM Tokas

30:27
27:30
27:30
30:27
28:29

RED
BLUE

4 57 Light (60kg) TSUTSUMI Reito JPN
JUSTICE Harborne CAN

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN BÉKI Piroska CAN
HUN
HUN
HUN
IND

ROSS Brad
KRIZSA Márió
SZABÓ Egon
BABAI Sándor
PRITAM Tokas

10:9
10:8
10:8
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

5 58 Light Welter (64kg) ORBÁN Adrián HUN
DUISEBAY Darkhan KAZ BLUE RSC-I R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NED COSTA Papadopulos CAN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

ROSS Brad
KRIZSA Márió
SZABÓ Egon
BABAI Sándor
BÉKI Piroska

8:10
10:9

9:10
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

6 59 Welter (69kg) MARGULAN Aidaruli KAZ
NAGY Wilson HUN

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IND PRITAM Tokas NED
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

COSTA Papadopulos
KRIZSA Márió
SZABÓ Egon
BABAI Sándor
BÉKI Piroska

10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

7 60 Middle (75kg) TERLECKI Igor POL
ZHAKPEKOV Yerassyl KAZ BLUE ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN ROSS Brad NED
IND
HUN
HUN
HUN

COSTA Papadopulos
PRITAM Tokas
SZABÓ Egon
BABAI Sándor
BÉKI Piroska

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

8 61 Light Heavy (81kg) CALITO Cumic GER
RAPHAEL Monny FRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN KRIZSA Márió NED
IND
CAN
HUN
HUN

COSTA Papadopulos
PRITAM Tokas
ROSS Brad
BABAI Sándor
BÉKI Piroska

26:30
26:30
25:30
26:30
27:29
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Session 5 A

CS 13 JÚN. 2019  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 62 Heavy (91kg) JÓNÁS Dominik HUN
TOGAMBAY Sagyndyk KAZ BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN SZABÓ Egon NED
IND
CAN
HUN
HUN

COSTA Papadopulos
PRITAM Tokas
ROSS Brad
KRIZSA Márió
BÉKI Piroska

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

10 63 Super Heavy (+91kg) KISS Levente HUN
KOPERA Oskar POL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN BABAI Sándor NED
IND
CAN
HUN
HUN

COSTA Papadopulos
PRITAM Tokas
ROSS Brad
KRIZSA Márió
SZABÓ Egon

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
29:28

LEGEND
ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury
WP Win on points
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Session 5 A

CS 13 JÚN. 2019  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 54 Light Fly (46-49kg) BAZARBAY Uulu Mukhammedsabyr KAZ
KAPUVÁRI Bálint HUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN KRIZSA Márió CAN
HUN
HUN
NED
IND

ROSS Brad
BABAI Sándor
BÉKI Piroska
COSTA Papadopulos
PRITAM Tokas

30:24
30:26
30:25
30:27
30:25

RED
BLUE

2 55 Fly (52kg) MATTHEW Fraser CAN
SARAWUT Sukthet THA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN SZABÓ Egon CAN
HUN
HUN
NED
IND

ROSS Brad
KRIZSA Márió
BÉKI Piroska
COSTA Papadopulos
PRITAM Tokas

27:30
26:30
27:30
27:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

3 56 Bantam (56kg) ZHEXEN Biibars KAZ
ZURÓ Zsolt HUN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN BABAI Sándor CAN
HUN
HUN
NED
IND

ROSS Brad
KRIZSA Márió
SZABÓ Egon
COSTA Papadopulos
PRITAM Tokas

30:27
27:30
27:30
30:27
28:29

RED
BLUE

4 57 Light (60kg) TSUTSUMI Reito JPN
JUSTICE Harborne CAN

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN BÉKI Piroska CAN
HUN
HUN
HUN
IND

ROSS Brad
KRIZSA Márió
SZABÓ Egon
BABAI Sándor
PRITAM Tokas

10:9
10:8
10:8
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

5 58 Light Welter (64kg) ORBÁN Adrián HUN
DUISEBAY Darkhan KAZ BLUE RSC-I R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NED COSTA Papadopulos CAN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

ROSS Brad
KRIZSA Márió
SZABÓ Egon
BABAI Sándor
BÉKI Piroska

8:10
10:9

9:10
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

6 59 Welter (69kg) MARGULAN Aidaruli KAZ
NAGY Wilson HUN

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IND PRITAM Tokas NED
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

COSTA Papadopulos
KRIZSA Márió
SZABÓ Egon
BABAI Sándor
BÉKI Piroska

10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

7 60 Middle (75kg) TERLECKI Igor POL
ZHAKPEKOV Yerassyl KAZ BLUE ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN ROSS Brad NED
IND
HUN
HUN
HUN

COSTA Papadopulos
PRITAM Tokas
SZABÓ Egon
BABAI Sándor
BÉKI Piroska

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

8 61 Light Heavy (81kg) CALITO Cumic GER
RAPHAEL Monny FRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN KRIZSA Márió NED
IND
CAN
HUN
HUN

COSTA Papadopulos
PRITAM Tokas
ROSS Brad
BABAI Sándor
BÉKI Piroska

26:30
26:30
25:30
26:30
27:29
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Session 5 A

CS 13 JÚN. 2019  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 62 Heavy (91kg) JÓNÁS Dominik HUN
TOGAMBAY Sagyndyk KAZ BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN SZABÓ Egon NED
IND
CAN
HUN
HUN

COSTA Papadopulos
PRITAM Tokas
ROSS Brad
KRIZSA Márió
BÉKI Piroska

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

10 63 Super Heavy (+91kg) KISS Levente HUN
KOPERA Oskar POL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN BABAI Sándor NED
IND
CAN
HUN
HUN

COSTA Papadopulos
PRITAM Tokas
ROSS Brad
KRIZSA Márió
SZABÓ Egon

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
29:28

LEGEND
ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury
WP Win on points
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Session 6 B

CS 13 JÚN. 2019  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 6  (48kgkg) NISHINAKA Yuna JPN
KOVÁCS Laura HUN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN CSOKOR Zoltán HUN
HUN
USA
FRA
DEN

NAGY Ferenc
HIDVÉGI György
DAVID Zawacki
CAROLINE Riberio
HANSEN Kent

27:29
29:27
29:27

* 28:28
* 28:28

RED
BLUE

2 7  (52kgkg) LUKÁCS Tifani HUN
ILLÉS Gréta HUN

RED ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN MOLNÁR Gábor UKR
HUN
USA
FRA
DEN

LYUBARSKY Yuriy
HIDVÉGI György
DAVID Zawacki
CAROLINE Riberio
HANSEN Kent

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

3 8  (66kgkg) SZÜSZ Cintia HUN
MELEGH Bernadett HUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN NAGY Ferenc UKR
HUN
USA
FRA
DEN

LYUBARSKY Yuriy
CSOKOR Zoltán
DAVID Zawacki
CAROLINE Riberio
HANSEN Kent

30:25
30:27
30:25
30:26
30:25

LEGEND
* Preferred winner ABD Abandon Rn Round number WP Win on points
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Session 6 B

CS 13 JÚN. 2019  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 54  (46kgkg) TIHANY Tamás HUN
RICHARD Fernandez Jr. USA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN HIDVÉGI György UKR
HUN
USA
FRA
DEN

LYUBARSKY Yuriy
CSOKOR Zoltán
DAVID Zawacki
CAROLINE Ribeiro
HANSEN Kent

25:30
26:30
25:30
27:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

2 55  (48kgkg) RIZVAN Sardalov DEN
FLOYD Diaz USA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA DAVID Zawacki UKR
HUN
HUN
HUN
DEN

LYUBARSKY Yuriy
CSOKOR Zoltán
MOLNÁR Gábor
NAGY Ferenc
HANSEN Kent

25:30
27:29
25:30
25:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

3 56  (50kgkg) TRINIDAD Vargas USA
KIRA Daiya JPN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FRA CAROLINE Ribeiro UKR
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

LYUBARSKY Yuriy
CSOKOR Zoltán
MOLNÁR Gábor
NAGY Ferenc
HIDVÉGI György

29:28
29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

4 57  (52kgkg) SALVADOR Flores Luque ESP
NAVRAJ Chauhan IND BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DEN HANSEN Kent USA
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

DAVID Zawacki
CSOKOR Zoltán
MOLNÁR Gábor
NAGY Ferenc
HIDVÉGI György

28:29
29:28
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

5 58  (54kgkg) BUZA Rafael HUN
DIEGO Luna USA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UKR LYUBARSKY Yuriy USA
FRA
HUN
HUN
HUN

DAVID Zawacki
CAROLINE Ribeiro
MOLNÁR Gábor
NAGY Ferenc
HIDVÉGI György

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

6 59  (57kgkg) EMILIO Gercia USA
TAKAHASHI Subaru JPN

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN CSOKOR Zoltán USA
FRA
DEN
HUN
HUN

DAVID Zawacki
CAROLINE Ribeiro
HANSEN Kent
NAGY Ferenc
HIDVÉGI György

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

7 60  (60kgkg) OLÁH VADÁSZ Zoltán HUN
VANSHAJ IND BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN MOLNÁR Gábor USA
FRA
DEN
UKR
HUN

DAVID Zawacki
CAROLINE Ribeiro
HANSEN Kent
LYUBARSKY Yuriy
HIDVÉGI György

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

8 61  (63kgkg) KOMJÁTI Norbert HUN
JAHI Tucker USA BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN NAGY Ferenc HUN
FRA
DEN
UKR
HUN

MOLNÁR Gábor
CAROLINE Ribeiro
HANSEN Kent
LYUBARSKY Yuriy
CSOKOR Zoltán

-
-
-
-
-
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 62  (66kgkg) PONGRÁCZ Márk HUN
KASIR Goldston USA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN HIDVÉGI György USA
FRA
DEN
UKR
HUN

DAVID Zawacki
CAROLINE Ribeiro
HANSEN Kent
LYUBARSKY Yuriy
CSOKOR Zoltán

25:30
27:30
24:30
25:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

10 63  (70kgkg) AMANDEEP Singh IND
NATHAN Lugo USA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA DAVID Zawacki HUN
HUN
HUN
UKR
HUN

MOLNÁR Gábor
NAGY Ferenc
HIDVÉGI György
LYUBARSKY Yuriy
CSOKOR Zoltán

26:30
28:29
27:30
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

11 64  (75kgkg) ANTWAN Hunter Jr. USA
ZARÁNDÓ Péter HUN

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FRA CAROLINE Ribeiro HUN
HUN
DEN
UKR
HUN

MOLNÁR Gábor
NAGY Ferenc
HANSEN Kent
LYUBARSKY Yuriy
CSOKOR Zoltán

28:27
29:28
28:28
29:28
28:28

RED
BLUE

12 65  (80kgkg) TAKÁCS Péter HUN
PÁLYI Krisztián HUN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DEN HANSEN Kent HUN
HUN
HUN
USA
HUN

MOLNÁR Gábor
NAGY Ferenc
HIDVÉGI György
DAVID Zawacki
CSOKOR Zoltán

28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30
28:29

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 31  (51kgkg) VITÁL Dominika HUN
SHINOHARA Hikaru JPN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UKR LYUBARSKY Yuriy HUN
HUN
HUN
USA
FRA

MOLNÁR Gábor
NAGY Ferenc
HIDVÉGI György
DAVID Zavacki
CAROLINE Ribeiro

28:29
25:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 32  (54kgkg) GYEONGYEON Kate CAN
AMPULSKA Karoline POL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN CSOKOR Zoltán DEN
HUN
HUN
USA
FRA

HANSEN Kent
NAGY Ferenc
HIDVÉGI György
DAVID Zavacki
CAROLINE Ribeiro

26:29
28:27
28:27
27:28
27:28

RED
BLUE

3 33  (57kgkg) MELISSA Mortensen DEN
PANPATCHAR Somnuek THA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN MOLNÁR Gábor DEN
UKR
HUN
USA
FRA

HANSEN Kent
LYUBARSKY Yuriy
HIDVÉGI György
DAVID Zavacki
CAROLINE Ribeiro

30:27
28:29
28:29
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

4 34  (60kgkg) ORCZYK Wanessa POL
PORNTIP Buapa THA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN NAGY Ferenc DEN
UKR
HUN
USA
FRA

HANSEN Kent
LYUBARSKY Yuriy
CSOKOR Zoltán
DAVID Zavacki
CAROLINE Ribeiro

29:28
30:27
29:28
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

5 35  (69kgkg) TERESZCZAK Wiktoria POL
BAISON Manikon THA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN HIDVÉGI György DEN
UKR
HUN
HUN
FRA

HANSEN Kent
LYUBARSKY Yuriy
CSOKOR Zoltán
MOLNÁR Gábor
CAROLINE Ribeiro

24:30
25:30
26:30
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

6 36  (75kgkg) PARADA Daria POL
KRYSIUK Olesia UKR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA DAVID Zavacki DEN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

HANSEN Kent
HIDVÉGI György
CSOKOR Zoltán
MOLNÁR Gábor
NAGY Ferenc

30:26
30:26
30:26
30:26
30:26

LEGEND
WP Win on points
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